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Группа № 1    9:00    дорожка №  1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ V5  2  0  1  2 V5 0.333 -12 15 6
ГОЛУБ Никита СВЕ  4  0  2  1  1 V5 0.167 -14 13 7
САВЕЛЬЕВ Артем СВЕ V5 V5  1 V5  1  1 0.500 0 18 4
КЕРИК Александр НИЖ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 26 30 1
ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ V5 V5  1  0 V5 V5 0.667 4 21 2
СИМОНОВ Александр КРЯ V5 V5 V5  1  2  2 0.500 1 20 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений ХМА  3  2 V5  0  3 V5 0.333 -5 18 5

Группа № 2    9:00    дорожка №  2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕРЕМЕНОК Роман СВЕ  3  0  0 V5  1 0.200 -13 9 5
ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ V5  2  2 V5 V5 0.600 3 19 3
ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ V5 V5  1 V5 V5 0.800 13 21 2
НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 21 25 1
ЛУТКОВСКИЙ Андрей ХМА  2  0  0  0  2 0.000 -21 4 6
САФОНОВ Никита КРЯ V5  3  1  1 V5 0.400 -3 15 4

Группа № 3    9:00    дорожка №  3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ V5 V5 V5  4 V5 0.800 9 24 2
НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ  2 V5  3 V5  0 0.400 -6 15 5
ГЕЙН Никита СВЕ  0  2  2  2  4 0.000 -15 10 6
РОГАЧЕНКО Владимир ХМА  4 V5 V5  2  1 0.400 -3 17 4
ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ V5  4 V5 V5  3 0.600 4 22 3
ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  4 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.800 11 24 1

Группа № 4    9:00    дорожка №  4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ V5  1  1  1 V5 V5 0.500 -3 18 4
АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ  4  0  0  0 V5  4 0.167 -12 13 6
БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ V5 V5  1 V5 V5 V5 0.833 16 26 2
КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 28 30 1
ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ V5 V5  3  0 V5 V5 0.667 8 23 3
СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Максим ХМА  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
ПОКАЗАНЬЕВ Никита ТЮМ  2 V5  1  0  4 V5 0.333 -7 17 5

Группа № 5    9:00    дорожка №  5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 17 25 1
БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ  2 V5 V5 V5  2 0.600 6 19 2
КРЮЧКОВ Матвей СВЕ  2  2  0 V5  4 0.200 -8 13 5
НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ  1  2 V5 V5 V5 0.600 5 18 3
ЭЛЬКИН Илья ОРБ  1  1  1  2  0 0.000 -20 5 6
МУДРОВ Иван ХМА  2 V3 V5  1 V5 0.600 0 16 4

Группа № 6    9:00    дорожка №  6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАЛТУРИН Даниил ХМА V5  4 V5  1 V5 0.600 1 20 2
БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Савелий ХМА  4 V5  2  0 V5 0.400 -4 16 4
МОЧАЛИН Александр СВЕ V5  3  1  2 V4 0.400 -5 15 5
БОГОМОЛОВ Иван СВЕ  1 V5 V5  1 V3 0.600 1 15 3
БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 21 25 1
САМОЙЛОВ Илья КРЯ  4  2  1  1  0 0.000 -14 8 6
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Группа № 7    9:00    дорожка №  7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ  1 V5 V5  1 V5 0.600 1 17 3
МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ V5 V5 V5  0 V5 0.800 12 20 2
РОНЖИН Арсений ХМА  1  1 V4  0  0 0.200 -16 6 5
ГЕНДРИКСОН Владимир ХМА  2  1  2  1  0 0.000 -18 6 6
МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 19 25 1
ФАЛЕЛЮХИН Виталий КРЯ  3  0 V5 V5  4 0.400 2 17 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 1.000 28 30 квалифицирован
2 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован
3 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 1.000 21 25 квалифицирован
3 НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ 1.000 21 25 квалифицирован
5 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
6 ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
7 БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ 0.833 16 26 квалифицирован
8 ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ 0.800 13 21 квалифицирован
9 МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ 0.800 12 20 квалифицирован

10 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован
11 ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован
12 ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ 0.667 8 23 квалифицирован
13 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
14 БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован
15 НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован
16 ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ 0.600 4 22 квалифицирован
17 ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован
18 ХАЛТУРИН Даниил ХМА 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
19 ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
20 БОГОМОЛОВ Иван СВЕ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
21 МУДРОВ Иван ХМА 0.600 0 16 квалифицирован
22 СИМОНОВ Александр КРЯ 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован
23 САВЕЛЬЕВ Артем СВЕ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
24 БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
25 ФАЛЕЛЮХИН Виталий КРЯ 0.400 2 17 квалифицирован
26 РОГАЧЕНКО Владимир ХМА 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
27 САФОНОВ Никита КРЯ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован
28 БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Савелий ХМА 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован
29 МОЧАЛИН Александр СВЕ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
30 НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован
31 КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений ХМА 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
32 ПОКАЗАНЬЕВ Никита ТЮМ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
33 КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ 0.333 -12 15 квалифицирован
34 КРЮЧКОВ Матвей СВЕ 0.200 -8 13 квалифицирован
35 ЕРЕМЕНОК Роман СВЕ 0.200 -13 9 квалифицирован
36 РОНЖИН Арсений ХМА 0.200 -16 6 выбывший
37 АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ 0.167 -12 13 выбывший
38 ГОЛУБ Никита СВЕ 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
39 САМОЙЛОВ Илья КРЯ 0.000 -14 8 выбывший
40 ГЕЙН Никита СВЕ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
41 ГЕНДРИКСОН Владимир ХМА 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
42 ЭЛЬКИН Илья ОРБ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
43 ЛУТКОВСКИЙ Андрей ХМА 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
44 СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Максим ХМА 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
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